
i INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- NA™? MAN - Lexington County, S. C
COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4

Copyright 1933 A122SS9
' Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
Name and refer.'to Buff Sab-hide3;,»heet for page reference.

ass. u. s,
r« OFFICE

County Indexes Since 1283
An Identifying Trade Ms-rk
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LICENSE
NUMBER

9361

916?

9363

9-361L

9980

99S1

9982

QQR3

998U

io51;6

_._n.iAi

11162

1191A

—119̂ 2

—1X9U3L

U9.Ui

-nq),c;.

-01946

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN,
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Iiillev

-JL^ndlejr

Lindler

Lj_ndler

Li Hard

Lindler

Lindler

- Lindl^r1

Lindsey

Lindler

.TVf nrilft-r

Lindler

. T,1 nr i f l f iy

LT ndl er*

. Lineberger

Le onard

T,1 n g ~ l R

•Ttf nd le T>

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

v.w.
Columbia. S.C.
Andrew 0T Merle

<Thflp-?n,S, n .

B.C. .

Ghauin-S-C.
Void W.

Lexington, S.C.

Ralph W.
Columbia, S.C.

E. J.
Columbia, S.C .

One i lie
T.firiri£-hnn, S.G.

.Rnynn

Chanin,S-. G.

James

Gilbert. S. C.

W, B.

nolnmb-Tn, S.C.

James Preston
f ln lmnhlf l , S.fJ.

Jacob S*

Ghapin, S.G.

Robert. Weil

Cayce,S.C.

Jnhn "Rt

Lexinston.S.C.

Frederick L.^r.
Columbia, S.C.

John L.

G n l n m b l f l j S . G .

H-uy W. . . .

Stateville.K.C.

•T.Roval

Chapin.S.C.

,

NAME' and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Friday

Leaphart

Rnnhmnn

Sheal£

Brown

Martin

Keisle r

"Yfariny

Hartley

Price

Shealy

Adkins

Savage

Wflr»ner

Wilson

Jirel

Taylor

Shealy

„-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Margaret
Columbia, S.C.

Myrtle

Gilbert, S.C.

Ida Lou
Lexington, S.C.

Annie Mae
New Brookland,.S

Phyllis
Columbians. C,

Mattie Louise
Columbians. C.

Fa ye

Gilbert, R . C -

^,nn,-i ^
I rmo , S . C .

"tlarrie

Gilbert, S.C.
Eva

Lexington, S.C.

Doris Beulah

Lexington. S.C.
Nellie L.

Irmo.S.C.

Rvftlyn Ln^i idf l

Cayce.S.C.

Gorenft

Lexington, S.C.

Lillie

Columbia .S.C.
Isabel

Columbia, S .C.

Virginia
Columbia. S.C.

Helen
Chapin.S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE Of
WOMM*

23
20

2?

20

.31̂
18
21

C.1S

22

20

2U

2U
21

20

30-
20

22

2$

30

^
23

18
21

18

_ai_
18

20

,Z5^
26
22

21
_2i_
23

^2__

20

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

Id—

C

¥

W

W

W

_VL_

_W_

W

w

Jl_

1. DATE APPLICATION nUD
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

.-Month

Mar.

Aug

Mar

Dec

Dec

Jun

Jul

Jsn

Dec

Aug

Dec

Nov

Kov

Nov

Aus

Aug

• Jan

Aug

Day

1

29

1U

23

18

?

17

Q

IB

21

18

22

23

2^

31

30

2

23

Year

1936

193̂

1936

1936

1937

1937

19^7

1937

1937

1938.

1939

193^

19liO

19l|.0

19iiO

19J|0.

19UC

19^0

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Aug_

Mar

Dae

_naa

Jon

Jul

Jan

Dec

A_U&

Dec

Jfev

Ho.v.

Dec

Sep

Aug^

^ug^

!

Day

1

29

?^

2/1

19

6

17

9

18

2k

2?

?^

L23_

6

1

30

23

Year

1936

1936

-1936

J.9.36

-193Z

193_7

19J_7

19J?

1932

h19j8

19J9.

JL939.

JL9.UD.

19ltP

19UO

I9k0.

19-ltO

BY WHOM tt&RRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev, Arthur B.Oben

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. L .L.Swygert

LATTI ngton,S.C.

Pfiv. G.J.Sox

Lexington. S.C.

R_ev. LJi^Sw^gert
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Arthur B. Obet

Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Glenn S. Ekar

Lexington, S..C.
Rev. Jefferson L. ]
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev. Thos. H. Week;
Cha.pin,S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N , p . for S.C.
^xing^n j -^ i G
Re v «__J «_L ̂ _S ing.1 e t
Lp.Tr-ln^hnnjS- G.

Rev. ^uther H. Jef:

T.ftTl ntrtfen,S. C.

R-ejL^JHb_ej7.t S ̂ emmejn

Ch,aoin.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
K.P. for S.C.
Ti^^ing^r ̂ n, ^ .^ .
Rev. Glenn S.Eckard

-L-exi nston.S. C.

Rev. Fred L.Lineben

Cft lumhl a, S.G.

Rev. Luther H- Jeff(
Lexinecton.S .C.

Re v.L. L.Swygert

Lexington. S.C.

REMARKS
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No record of marriage
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